POSITION BRACKET, THEN DRILL HOLES THRU TUBE <313 DIA, 4 PLCS>
@47.00 © 62047.00

@

waLi — 3000 © i @g?'w / 30,2111
14 14
© \ 12®

@ R REAR BAG 32,2111 c \
B 7 ——a

29
20,2111

32,2111
31

29
20,2111

S

DETAIL + A FRONT LEVELING VALVE
SCALE + 114

0

KEY PART-NO -DESCRIPTILN: -QTY-

1 0050503 MANIFOLD ASSY,REAR AIR SUSP H4RE 1
0009914 ELBOW,90 DEG,MALEI869X6-Z,25MPT X 38T 4 ®
FEE,MALE;BRANEY ZRoMPT—X—367 2

0046632 MANIFOLD ASSY,FRONT AIR SUSPENTION H4RE 1

0009987 TEE,UNIDN,1334X;_L 25T 1 ®

SEE NOTE 1.

®

(e
L NG ENLY

09239 HOSE,AIR GOV, STAINLESS,21,1/4°JIC STR RCDA 2
46857 TUBING,PLASTIC,3/8 OD,BLUE,SAE J844 TYPE B 97!
346824 TUBING,PLASTIC,1/4 [D,BLUE,SAE J844 TYPE A 44’
2027134 BUSHING,PIPE,3/8 X 1/4,BRASS 2
1441930 CONNECTOR,45 FL,1/4 MPT X 1/4 TUBE
0659979 NUT,HEX HD,1/4-20,FLG SER,BLACK ZINC 16 @
@ 2 352 VALVE,ASSY,HGT CONTROL,RH REAR,38H4RE 1
13 0060102 VALVE ASSY,HGT CTRL,HALDEX,FRONT 40/45 H4RE 1
@14 72336 BRACKET,MTG,REAR VALVE ASSY,LEVELING
AIR BRAKE MANIFOLD 15 0056408 BRACKET,HEIGHT CONTRIL,FRONT 1
0046104 - REF 16 0058960 LINK ASSY,LEVELING VALVE 1
7 0854414 CAPSCREW,HEX HD,5/16-18X7/8,GR8,YEL ZN DICH 4 @
18 3840881 WASHERFLAT,TYPE ANARROW,5/16 ZN3 4 @
19 1981844 NUTHEX HD,5/16-18,LOCK,YEL DICH 4 @
20 0870477 CAPSCREW,HEX HD, 1/4-20X1,GR8,YEL ZN DICH 8 ®
21 1991108 WASHER,FLAT,17/64 X 5/8,YELLOW ZINC DICH 16 @
22 0052543 BRACKET,FRONT A-ARM LVL VALVE LINK ASSY 1
23 0971747 CAPSCREW,HX HD,M6-1X16,CL 10.9,0LVDRBCHMT 1
24 2001170 LOCKWASHER,SPLIT RING,1/4,MED,YEL ZN DICH 1
25 0064912 VALVE,ASSY,SOLENDID,3-WAY,W/SEALED CONN
26 0001945 SCREW,MACH,8-32X1 1/2,PH1,PN HD,ZINC 2
27 0027506 NUT,LLCK,8/32 W/NYLON INSERT,
28 0064916 BRACKET,STABILIZER,RESERVIIR,FRT
29 0066104 BRACKET,LEVELING VALVE TO SUSPENSION,38 H4RE
0 1542406 CAPSCREW,HEX FLG,1/4-20X4.00,GRDS,BLACK ZN
31 0066459 LINK,ASSY,LEVELING VALVE,ADJUSTABLE
0067321 CAPSCREW,HEX HD,1/4-20 X 3/4,GR8,YEL DICH 4
33 0077351 VALVE,ASSY,HGT CONTROL,LH REAR,38H4RE 1
0067483 TRIM,PROTECTOR,5/64 THK X 3/8 DP,BLK AFT
35 0077424 VALVE,ASSY,RR SUSP DUMP,38H4RE 1
36 0077455 VALVE,ASSY,FRT SUSP_ DUMP,38H4RE
-37 0009916 TEE,UNION,1864X6,3/8 TUBE 2
NI 1510775 LOOM,CORRUGATED,BLACK NYLON,1/4 ID,SS 42’ 8

NI 2272862 LOOM,CORRUGATED,BLACK NYLON,3/8 ID,SS 27

NOTES:
1. ITEM #1 WILL BE FASTENED USING THE EXISTING FASTENERS OF THE REAR AIR BRAKE
MANIFOLD ASSEMBLY, MOUNTED TO RR UPPER TORQUE ROD MTG CROSSMEMBER.
2. ITEM #28 IS SHOWN IN AN UNINSTALLED POSITION FOR CLARITY.
REFER TO AIR BRAKE DIAGRAM <0045897> FOR AIR SUPPLY DETAILS.
REFER TO F¥ REINLT& REAR SUSPENSION DIAGRAMS <0056945 & 0047015)

FOR RIDE HEIGHT INFL.
3/8 LINE FROM VALVES PASS THRU FRAME RAIL HOLE CENTERED ABOVE AXLE.

AW

®s.
©6. ITEM #36 WILL BE MOUNTED USING THE EXISTING FASTENTERS OF THE
SPRING BRAKE VALVE ASSY, ON THE BACK OF THE STABILIZER BRKT (ITEM #28).
E LEVEL VALVE DUMP_VALVES | EJ |109%0
D REPLACED ITEW 14 [es
c UPDATED SRAXET VIEV & WG 0
MATERIALY B "ADDED EDGE_TRIN FIR SLOT IN KT & NITE 5 o
N A MEV REAR VALVESLICATIN & SUSPENSITN BRACKETS
FLAT s1Z6v LET.| was REVISIINS IR | amm | CON
oo BLUE BIRD CORPORATION SeALE
FivisH CIRaw  CIPRIME O PAINT O O7HER | 130992 FIRT VALLEY GETRGIA, USé 12
CONFIDENTIAL e ez
AIR OUT ninoes Dhatest and ey vos oo copd | MITTES
o used for sny purpose riess parmiestn >
:;a.mwhm» TILERANCE DN ALL DIMENSIINS IS, PLUS 06 NOT m
® HEIGHT CONTROL VALVE s g oy Copary e L2 | S 7 TR L
iyl o | e =1 D] 0066290 [ =




